Annexure — 2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s MLP Developers & Promoters Private Limited, Date of commencement of Liquidation: 10.03.2021, List of stakeholders as on: 28.07.2021

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

SI. | Name of Creditor Identific Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount of Amount Remarks,
No. ation Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount Whether | % share of of any claim of claim if any
No. receipt claimed claim claim covered related in total | continge | mutual rejected under
admitted by party? amount | ntclaim dues, verification
guarantee of claims that may
admitted be set-
off
1 Mr. Sarthak Gupta 08.04.2021 13,23,857.00 11,19,595.00 | Unsecured Nil Yes 84.57 Nil Nil 2,04,262.00 Nil
(Director & Shareholder) Loan
2 | Ms. Dolly Gupta 08.04.2021 82,87,575.00 61,37,795.00 | Unsecured Nil Yes 84.22 Nil Nil 11,49,780.00 Nil
(Director & Shareholder) Loan
TOTAL 86,11,432.00 72,57,390.00 Nil Nil Nil 13,54,042.00 Nil







